Current Student Survey 15-16

Q1 Which of the following methods would
be a good way for campus offices to
communicate with you? (mark all that
apply)

Answered: 518 Skipped: 0
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Answer Choices Responses
Official Southeastern Email 93.63%
U.S. Mail (snail mail) 17.57%
Texting 59.27%
Southeastern website (www.southeastern.edu) 29.34%
Southeastern Twitter account 8.49%
Southeastern Facebook account 16.22%
Southeastern Instagram account 7.92%
Yard signs across campus 20.66%
Phone calls 19.88%
Other (please specify) 0.97%

Total Respondents: 518
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Current Student Survey 15-16

Q2 Which of the methods would you most
prefer?

Answered: 515 Skipped: 3
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Answer Choices Responses
Official Southeastern Email 66.41%
U.S. Mail (snail mail) 2.33%
Texting 21.17%
Southeastern website (www.southeastern.edu) 2.72%
Southeastern Twitter account 0.39%
Southeastern Facebook account 1.17%
Southeastern Instagram account 0.39%
Yard signs across campus 1.94%
Phone calls 2.52%
Other (please specify) 0.97%
Total
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